levelmaster.com.au
Patent # 2011226918
levelmaster.com.au  PAGE 1
Adjustable
Stump Top
Adjustable
Connector
Post

Stump Antcap
Pre-fitted accessory for
SO-75 / SO-90 / SP-76 / SP-90
Code: AC-150-AJT
Square Ant Cap
Suits 200mm x 200mm Square Post
Code: AC-200-SQ
Round Ant Cap
Suits 300mm Round Post
Code: AC-300-RD
Screw On Bases
Base to cast into concrete
2 Hole Base Bolt Down
Suit a 75mm Post // 90mm   x 120mm  Code: BCI-75-120
Suit a 90mm Post // 100mm x 150mm  Code: BCI-90-150
Suit a 75mm Post   // 80mm  x 200mm   Code: BBD-75-200
Suit a 90mm Post   // 100mm x 200mm  Code: BBD-90-200
Suit a 100mm Post //  110mm x 200mm Code: BBD-100-200
8mm Plate & 14mm Bolt Holes
4 Hole Base Bolt Down
Suit a 75mm Post   //  180mm Square  Code: BBD-75-4H
Suit a 90mm Post   //  180mm Square  Code: BBD-90-4H
Suit a 100mm Post //  180mm Square  Code: BBD-100-4H
10mm Plate & 14mm Bolt Holes
patent # 2011226918
Don’t forget your fixing hardware
See Page 10

coupler joiners sold separately.
Bracing Set Code: BR-75-90-Set
Extender Kit Codes: TR-M16, CP16
Tek Screw Driver
To suit 3/8
Code: TK-Driver
Chemset M12 x 160mm
Code: CA-M12-160
Tek Screws
Metal
Code: TK-14-SDS 14mm x 22mm
Timber
Code: TK-17-40 17mm x 40mm
Code: TK-17-50 17mm x 50mm
Coach Screws
M8 x 40mm      //  Code: CS-M8-40
M10 x 75mm    //  Code: CS-M10-75
M12 x 75mm    //  Code: CS-M12-75
M12 x 100mm  //  Code: CS-M12-100
Cup Head Coach Bolt
M10 x 65mm    //  Code: CB-M10-65
M10 x 75mm    //  Code: CB-M10-75
M12 x 75mm    //  Code: CB-M12-75
M12 x 100mm  //  Code: CB-M12-100
M12 x 130mm  //  Code: CB-M12-130
Dog Clamp Kit
Clamp: 100mm x 75mm
Bolt: M16 x 60mm // M12 x 50mm
Code: D-CLAMP